S H O W E R  D O O R S  R E F I N E D
P O R T E S  D E  D O U C H E  R A F I N É E S
1     www.camltomlin.com
The word Matrix has several meanings.  In mathematics,
it is a rectangular configuration of numbers used in
linear algebra, where it is a flexible tool used in many
applications. It is also a point of origin; a place from
which other things begin or take shape. As a result,

1454 - 1480 mm
27.50”
698 mm
7     www.camltomlin.com
Pricing
Prix ALCOVE INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION ENTRE 3 MURS
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
DRAIN LOCATION
ENDROIT DE CANALISATION
MSRP
PDSF
48SB34 48” x 34”
Centre
Centre
$ 595
48SB36* 48” x 36”
Centre
Centre
$ 595
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
WHEEL STYLE/SIZE
STYLE DE ROUE
GLASS
VERRE
HARDWARE
QUINCAILLERIE
MSRP
PDSF
MTX48-S-11-3 48”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 2,399
MTX48-S-11-10 48”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 2,399
MTX48-L-11-3 48”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 2,499
MTX48-L-11-10 48”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 2,499
MTX48-L-31-3 48”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Chrome
Chrome
$ 2,650
MTX48-L-31-10 48”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé

christof
Stamp
christof
Stamp
christof
Stamp
 www.camltomlin.com     8
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
DRAIN LOCATION
ENDROIT DE CANALISATION
MSRP
PDSF
60SB32-L/R 60” x 32”
Left / Right
Gauche/Droite
$ 750
60SB36-L/R* 60” x 36”
Left / Right
Gauche / Droite
$ 795
60SB40-L/R 60” x 40”
Left / Right
Gauche/Droite
$ 895
ACRYLIC BASES / BASES EN ACRYLIQUE
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
WHEEL STYLE/SIZE
STYLE DE ROUE
GLASS
VERRE
HARDWARE
QUINCAILLERIE
MSRP
PDSF
MTX60-S-11-3 60”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 2,499
MTX60-S-11-10 60”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 2,499
MTX60-L-11-3 60”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 2,599
MTX60-L-11-10 60”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 2,599
MTX60-L-31-3 60”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Chrome
Chrome
$ 2,750
MTX60-L-31-10 60”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé

..48” SHOWER DOORS PRICING CONT’D
...CONTINUATION DE LA 48 PO.
48 in
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
WHEEL STYLE/SIZE
STYLE DE ROUE
GLASS
VERRE
HARDWARE
QUINCAILLERIE
MSRP
PDSF
MTX4832-S-11-3 48” x 32”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,049
MTX4832-S-11-10 48” x 32”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,049
MTX4832-L-11-3 48” x 32”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,149
MTX4832-L-11-10 48” x 32”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,149
MTX4834-S-11-3 48” x 34”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,074
MTX4834-S-11-10 48” x 34”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,074
MTX4834-L-11-3 48” x 34”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,174
MTX4834-L-11-10 48” x 34”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,174
MTX4834-L-31-3 48” x 34”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,400
MTX4834-L-31-10 48” x 34”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,400
MTX4836-S-11-3 48” x 36”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,099
MTX4836-S-11-10 48” x 36”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,099
MTX4836-L-11-3 48” x 36”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,199
MTX4836-L-11-10 48” x 36”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,199
MTX4836-L-31-3 48” x 36”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,425
MTX4836-L-31-10 48” x 36”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé

christof
Stamp
christof
Stamp
 www.camltomlin.com     14
...48” SHOWER DOORS PRICING CONT’D
...CONTINUATION DE LA 48 PO.
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
DRAIN LOCATION
ENDROIT DE CANALISATION
MSRP
PDSF
48SB34-L/R 49.75” x 34”
Centre
Centre
$ 595
48SB36-L/R* 49.75” x 36”
Centre
Centre
$ 595
PRODUCT CODE

...60” SHOWER DOORS PRICING CONT’D
...CONTINUATION DE LA 60 PO.
60 in
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
WHEEL STYLE/SIZE
STYLE DE ROUE
GLASS
VERRE
HARDWARE
QUINCAILLERIE
MSRP
PDSF
MTX6032-S-11-3 60” x 32”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,149
MTX6032-S-11-10 60” x 32”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,149
MTX6032-L-11-3 60” x 32”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,249
MTX6032-L-11-10 60” x 32”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,249
MTX6034-S-11-3 60” x 34”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,174
MTX6034-S-11-10 60” x 34”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,174
MTX6034-L-11-3 60” x 34”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,274
MTX6034-L-11-10 60” x 34”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,274
MTX6034-L-31-3 60” x 34”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,500
MTX6034-L-31-10 60” x 34”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,500
MTX6036-S-11-3 60” x 36”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,199
MTX6036-S-11-10 60” x 36”
Small
Petite
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,199
MTX6036-L-11-3 60” x 36”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,299
MTX6036-L-11-10 60” x 36”
Large
Grande
Clear
Clair
Brushed Nickel
Nickel Brossé
$ 3,299
MTX6036-L-31-3 60” x 36”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé
Chrome
Chrome
$ 3,525
MTX6036-L-31-10 60” x 36”
Large
Grande
Smoked
Fumé

christof
Stamp
christof
Stamp
christof
Stamp
 www.camltomlin.com     16
PRODUCT CODE
CODE DU PRODUIT
SIZE
GRANDEUR
DRAIN LOCATION
ENDROIT DE CANALISATION
MSRP
PDSF
60SB32-2L/R 60.75” x 32”
Left / Right
Gauche/Droite
$ 750
60SB36-2L/R* 60.75” x 36”
Left / Right
Gauche / Droite
$ 795
60SB40-2L/R 61.50” x 40”
Left / Right
Gauche/Droite
$ 895
...60” SHOWER DOORS PRICING CONT’D